Bermuda Container Line 2025 Shipping Schedule

\WEELE: QUENCE] Departs U.S.  Arrives Bermuda Departs Bermuda  Arrives U.S. \WEELE: Gl Departs U.S.  Arrives Bermuda Departs Bermuda  Arrives U.S.
Voyage Voyage
1 2301 Fri, Jan 3 Mon, Jan 6 Tues, Jan 7 Thurs, Jan 9 27 2327 Fri, Jul 4 Sun, Jul 6 Tues, Jul 8 Thurs, Jul 10
2 2302 Fri, Jan 10 Mon, Jan 13 Tues, Jan 14 Thurs, Jan 16 28 2328 Fri, Jul 11 Sun, Jul 13 Tues, Jul 15 Thurs, Jul 17
3 2303 Fri, Jan 17 Tues, Jan 21 Thurs, Jan 23 29 2329 Fri, Jul 18 Sun, Jul 20 Tues, Jul 22 Thurs, Jul 24
4 2304 Fri, Jan 24 Mon, Jan 27 Tues, Jan 28 Thurs, Jan 30 30 2330 Fri, Jul 25 Sun, Jul 27 Tues, Jul 29
5 2305 Fri, Jan 31 Mon, Feb 3 Tues, Feb 4 Thurs, Feb 6 31 2331 Fri, Aug 1 Sun, Aug 3 Tues, Aug 5 Thurs, Aug 7
6 2306 Fri, Feb 7 Mon, Feb 10 Tues, Feb 11 Thurs, Feb 13 32 2332 Fri, Aug 8 Sun, Aug 10 Tues, Aug 12 Thurs, Aug 14
7 2307 Fri, Feb 14 Mon, Feb 17 Tues, Feb 18 Thurs, Feb 20 33 2333 Fri, Aug 15 Sun, Aug 17 Tues, Aug 19 Thurs, Aug 21
8 2308 Fri, Feb 21 Mon, Feb 24 Tues, Feb 25 Thurs, Feb 27 34 2334 Fri, Aug 22 Sun, Aug 24 Tues, Aug 26 Thurs, Aug 28
9 2309 Fri, Feb 28 Mon, Mar 3 Tues, Mar 4 Thurs, Mar 6 35 2335 Fri, Aug 29 Sun, Aug 31 Tues, Sept 2 Thurs, Sept 4
10 2310 Fri, Mar 7 Mon, Mar 10 Tues, Mar 11 Thurs, Mar 13 36 2336 Fri, Sep 5 Sun, Sept 7 Tues, Sept 9 Thurs, Sept 11
11 2311 Fri, Mar 14 Mon, Mar 17 Tues, Mar 18 Thurs, Mar 20 37 2337 Fri, Sep 12 Sun, Sept 14 Tues, Sept 16 Thurs, Sept 18
12 2312 Fri, Mar 21 Mon, Mar 24 Tues, Mar 25 Thurs, Mar 27 38 2338 Fri, Sep 19 Sun, Sept 21 Tues, Sept 23 Thurs, Sept 25
13 2313 Fri, Mar 28 Mon, Mar 31 Tues, Apr 1 Thurs, Apr 3 39 2339 Fri, Sep 26 Mon, Sept 29 Tues, Sept 30 Thurs, Oct 2
14 2314 Fri, Apr 4 Mon, Apr 7 Tues, Apr 8 Thurs, Apr 10 40 2340 Fri, Oct 3 Mon, Oct 6 Tues, Oct 7 Thurs, Oct 9
15 2315 Fri, Apr 11 Mon, Apr 14 Tues, Apr 15 Thurs, Apr 17 41 2341 Fri, Oct 10 Tues, Oct 14 Thurs, Oct 16
16 2316 Fri, Apr 18 Mon, Apr 21 Tues, Apr 22 Thurs, Apr 24 42 2342 Fri, Oct 17 Mon, Oct 20 Tues, Oct 21 Thurs, Oct 23
17 2317 Fri, Apr 25 Sun, Apr 27 Tues, Apr 29 Thurs, May 1 43 2343 Fri, Oct 24 Mon, Oct 27 Tues, Oct 28 Thurs, Oct 30
18 2318 Fri, May 2 Sun, May 4 Tues, May 6 Thurs, May 8 44 2344 Fri, Oct 31 Mon, Nov 3 Tues, Nov 4 Thurs, Nov 6
19 2319 Fri, May 9 Sun, May 11 Tues, May 13 Thurs, May 15 45 2345 Fri, Nov 7 Mon, Nov 10 Thurs, Nov 13
20 2320 Fri, May 16 Sun, May 18 Tues, May 20 Thurs, May 22 46 2346 Fri, Nov 14 Mon, Nov 17 Tues, Nov 18 Thurs, Nov 20
21 2321 Sun, May 25 Tues, May 27 | Thurs, May 29 47 2347 Fri, Nov 21 Mon, Nov 24 Tues, Nov 25
22 2322 Fri, May 30 Sun, Jun 1 Tues, Jun 3 Thurs, Jun 5 48 2348 Fri, Nov 28 Mon, Dec 1 Tues, Dec 2 Thurs, Dec 4
23 2323 Fri, Jun 6 Sun, Jun 8 Tues, Jun 10 Thurs, Jun 12 49 2349 Fri, Dec 5 Mon, Dec 8 Tues, Dec 9 Thurs, Dec 11
24 2324 Fri, Jun 13 Sun, Jun 15 Tues, Jun 17 Thurs, Jun 19 50 2350 Fri, Dec 12 Mon, Dec 15 Tues, Dec 16 Thurs, Dec 18
25 2325 Fri, Jun 20 Sun, Jun 22 Tues, Jun 24 Thurs, Jun 26 51 2351 Fri, Dec 19 Mon, Dec 22 Tues, Dec 23
26 2326 Fri, Jun 27 Sun, Jun 29 Tues, Jul 1 Thurs, Jul 3 52 2352 TBD TBD TBD TBD
Be da Holida Holiday Observed Winter Schedule *All dates are subject to change due to weather and other factors.

Bermuda Agencies Ltd.
One Gateway Center, Suite 2408, Newark, NJ 07102, USA
(973) 242-6890 | customerservice@balnj.com

Neptune Group Management Ltd.
14 Par-La-Ville Road, Hamilton HM 08, Bermuda
(441) 400-7447 | customerservice@ngl.bm

www.bcl.bm



